1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989
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Getting Together: First Annual
Conference

Gateways to Learning

Learning Resources for Instructional
Excellence

The LRC: Key to Unlimited
Educational Resources

Humanizing the LRC
Realities for Learning Resources:
Societal, Economic, and

Political

1980: Dawn of a New Decade for
Learning Resources

All for One in '81
Back to Basics... with a New Twist

The Age of Information — A Time
For Sharing

More through the Open Door in '84

The Past a Foundation, the Future
a Challenge

The Links between Us: Instruction,
Communication, Technology

Resources for Growth and Change

Exploring Solutions to Everyday
Problems

New Beginnings: Planning for the
Future

Royal Villa, Greensboro

Sheraton, Southern Pines

Royal Villa, Raleigh

Royal Villa, Greensboro

Sheraton, Charlotte

Hilton, Asheville

Bordeaux, Fayetteville
Hilton, Winston-Salem

Hilton, Raleigh

Pinehurst Hotel, Pinehurst

Sheraton, Greenshoro

Sheraton, Greenshoro

Grove Park Inn, Asheville

Hyatt, Winston-Salem

Holiday Inn, High Point
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1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005
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Making a Difference
Waves of the Future

Info 2000: Learning Resources for
the Future

Innovation through Technology
None Held
Endless Access: Learning

People Networking: Power for
Solutions

Learning Technologies
for the Millennium

Creating the Future: Opportunities
Unlimited

Celebrating Our Past, Envisioning
Our Future

Information Technology for the
New Millennium

2001: A Library Odyssey

A Challenging Crunch for the
LRA Bunch

None Held

Sharing for Success

Staying Connected, Building
Community

Holiday Inn, High Point
Sheraton, Atlantic Beach

Sheraton, Greenshoro

Omni, Durham

Radisson, Asheville

North Raleigh Hilton

Sheraton Imperial RTP

Sheraton Imperial RTP

Sheraton Imperial RTP

Radisson, High Point

Sheraton, Raleigh

Alamance Community College

Wicker Civic Center, Central
Carolina Community College

Levine Campus, Central Piedmont
Community College
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2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019
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Growing Our Partnerships

Embracing Our Past, Enriching
Our Future

Carolina Learning ConneXtions

None Held
None Held

Push Back the Storm: Preparing

and Innovating through Tough Times

Integrating the Library into the
Student Experience

Library Excellence: Fostering Student
Success and Increasing Access

North Carolina Community College
Libraries: The Center of Learning

Demonstrating Our Value: What’s
Your Library Worth?

Designing Better Librarians: Best
Practices for Continued Relevance

Libraries are Golden: NCCCLA
Celebrating 50 Years! 1967-2017

Trends and Transformation of
Today’s Community College Library

Go West NCCCLA

Wake Technical Community
College

New Bern Riverfront

Convention Center

Walker Center, Wilkes
Community College

Levine Campus, Central Piedmont
Community College

Asheville-Buncombe Technical
Community College

North Campus,
Cape Fear Community College

Blue Ridge Community College

Wake Technical Community
College

NC Center for Viticulture and
Enology, Surry Community
College

Crystal Coast Civic Center,
Carteret Community College

Randolph Community College

Asheville-Buncombe Technical
Community College
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