## APPENDIX D

## **CONFERENCE THEMES**

1974	Getting Together: First Annual Conference	
1975	Gateways to Learning	Royal Villa, Greensboro
1976	Learning Resources for Instructional Excellence	Sheraton, Southern Pines
1977	The LRC: Key to Unlimited Educational Resources	Royal Villa, Raleigh
1978	Humanizing the LRC	Royal Villa, Greensboro
1979	Realities for Learning Resources: Societal, Economic, and Political	Sheraton, Charlotte
1980	1980: Dawn of a New Decade for Learning Resources	Hilton, Asheville
1981	All for One in '81	Bordeaux, Fayetteville
1982	Back to Basics with a New Twist	Hilton, Winston-Salem
1983	The Age of Information – A Time For Sharing	Hilton, Raleigh
1984	More through the Open Door in '84	Pinehurst Hotel, Pinehurst
1985	The Past a Foundation, the Future a Challenge	Sheraton, Greensboro
1986	The Links between Us: Instruction, Communication, Technology	Sheraton, Greensboro
1987	Resources for Growth and Change	Grove Park Inn, Asheville
1988	Exploring Solutions to Everyday Problems	Hyatt, Winston-Salem
1989	New Beginnings: Planning for the Future	Holiday Inn, High Point

## APPENDIX D

## **CONFERENCE THEMES**

1990	Making a Difference	Holiday Inn, High Point
1991	Waves of the Future	Sheraton, Atlantic Beach
1992	Info 2000: Learning Resources for the Future	Sheraton, Greensboro
1993	Innovation through Technology	Omni, Durham
1994	None Held	
1995	Endless Access: Learning	Radisson, Asheville
1996	People Networking: Power for Solutions	North Raleigh Hilton
1997	Learning Technologies for the Millennium	Sheraton Imperial RTP
1998	Creating the Future: Opportunities Unlimited	Sheraton Imperial RTP
1999	Celebrating Our Past, Envisioning Our Future	Sheraton Imperial RTP
2000	Information Technology for the New Millennium	Radisson, High Point
2001	2001: A Library Odyssey	Sheraton, Raleigh
2002	A Challenging Crunch for the LRA Bunch	Alamance Community College
2003	None Held	
2004	Sharing for Success	Wicker Civic Center, Central Carolina Community College
2005	Staying Connected, Building Community	Levine Campus, Central Piedmont Community College

## APPENDIX D

# **CONFERENCE THEMES**

2006	Growing Our Partnerships	Wake Technical Community College
2007	Embracing Our Past, Enriching Our Future	New Bern Riverfront Convention Center
2008	Carolina Learning ConneXtions	Walker Center, Wilkes Community College
2009	None Held	
2010	None Held	
2011	Push Back the Storm: Preparing and Innovating through Tough Times	Levine Campus, Central Piedmont S Community College
2012	Integrating the Library into the Student Experience	Asheville-Buncombe Technical Community College
2013	Library Excellence: Fostering Student Success and Increasing Access	North Campus, Cape Fear Community College
2014	North Carolina Community College Libraries: The Center of Learning	Blue Ridge Community College
2015	Demonstrating Our Value: What's Your Library Worth?	Wake Technical Community College
2016	Designing Better Librarians: Best Practices for Continued Relevance	NC Center for Viticulture and Enology, Surry Community College
2017	Libraries are Golden: NCCCLA Celebrating 50 Years! 1967-2017	Crystal Coast Civic Center, Carteret Community College
2018	Trends and Transformation of Today's Community College Library	Randolph Community College
2019	Go West NCCCLA	Asheville-Buncombe Technical Community College